KC70H-4

01.01.00 Ko1 04/2014



Part Number

KC70H-4

001

W21CSH0019

Part Name(English)
RUBBER CRAWLER

Part Name(French)
CHENILLE CAOUTCHOU

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

N

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSH0067

WELDED TRUCK ASSEMBLY H$

CADRE DE CHENILLE (H)

003

W21CSH0002

HYDRAULIC VALVE

004

W21CSH0049

CYLINDER

005

W21CSH0001

SPRING

006

W21CSH0063

PLATE

007

W21CSH0052

IDLER SUPPORT

008

W21CSH0056

IDLER WHEEL

009

W21CSH0057

CARRIER ROLLER

010

W21CSH0023

TRACK SHOE GUIDE

011

W21CSH0006

SPROCKET

012

W21CSH0050

GEAR MOTOR

MOTEUR DE TRANSLATIO

N

013

W21CSH0010

COVER

PLAQUE

014

W21CSH0055

UNDERCARRIAGE EXTENDABL

CADRE DE CHENILLE (HV)

=ININININIOININ| === =]

01.01.00

Ko1

04/2014



KC70H-4

KC70 TAV 01.02.00

01.02.00 K02 04/2014



KC70H-4

001

Part Number
W21CSH0068

Part Name(English)
RIGHT SIDE MEMBER extendable

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSH0066

STRUCTURE

003

W21CSHO005

PIN

004

W21CSH0047

CYLINDER

VERIN

005

W21CSHO0069

LEFT SIDE MEMBER extendable

006

W21CSHO0003

PIN

AXE

007

W21CSHO0013

EXPANSION GUIDE

008

W21CSH0012

EXPANSION GUIDE

009

W21CSHO0062

COVER

010

W21CSHO065

ROD

TIGE DE VERIN

011

W21CSHO051

GASKET KIT

POCHETTE DE JOINT

RO |NFRININ| -

01.02.00

K02

04/2014



KC70H-4

i

= =b

KCTOHV-4

Y E|
o BOO0OS00
v BVO08500 " 4 * . ot /
BROGOS00 BVD15200
E =

004

0000
@@@ @ﬂ@@@
) 0

0
aﬂgﬂ 0
@gﬂﬁ 2@;@@@@
0000

)
0
A

7

BV010800

BROOOS00 ————m0 &
BOONS0) —————— @

wo—<PS

005 X / - :;%@3

02.01.00

K03 04/2014



KC70H-4

001

Part Number
W21CSH0070

Part Name(English)
LOWER FRAME FOR KC70 KUBOTA GREY

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSH0084

IDRAULIC ANTI VIBRATING FOR DUMPER KS700

003

W21CSH0082

LOWER PLATE FOR FIX THE ENGINE OF KS700

004

W21CSH0088

WELDED ASSEMBLY PLATE KUBOTA GREY

005

W21CSH0029

BENDED FOR BATTERY SUPPORT

006

W21CSHO0073

LOWER RUBBER BATTERY

007

W21CSH0022

STOP VIBRATION PLATFORM

008

W21CSHO0017

STOP VIBRATION PLATFORM ON HINGE

Nk R R,

02.01.00

K03

04/2014



KC70H-4

04/2014

K04

02.02.00



Part Number

KC70H-4

001

W21CSHO058

Part Name(English)
ASSEMBLY OIL TANK FOR KC70 KUBOTA ORANGE

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSH0031

BENDED SUPPORT DISTRIBUTOR KC70

003

W21CSHO0071

WELDED HANDRAIL FOR KC70 KUBOTA ORANGE

004

W21CSH0054

LEVER

005

W21CSH0381

INSTRUMENT PANNEL KS700

006

W21CSHO0059

TROTTLE CABLE FOR KC70

007

W21CSH0048

OIL FILTER COMPLETE

008

W21CSHO0004

Hydr. oil cartridge

009

W21CSH0020

Oil plug

010

W21CSHO0016

Oil level

011

W21CSH0034

UPPER COVER KC70H-4

011

W21CSHO0087

UPPER COVER KC70HV-4

012

W21CSHO061

COMPLETE ENGINE COVER KC70

013

W21CSHO0076

DOOR LOCK FOR COMPLETE ENGINE COVER KC70

014

W21CSHO0078

HINGE FOR COMPLETE ENGINE COVER KC70

015

W21CSHO0077

KEY FOR DOOR LOCK OF COMPLETE ENGINE COVER KC70

016

W21CSH0074

USE AND MAINTENANCE BOX

017

W21CSH0086

PLATE FOR FIXING COVER

018

W21CSH0032

BENT FOR BATTERY DISCONNECTERS

019

W21CSH0089

ROPE WITH EYE TERMINAL FOR ENGINE COVER

020

W21CSHO0079

UPPER BENDED FOR CLOSE THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT

021

W21CSH0021

Anti-vibrating

022

W21CSHO085

BRACKET FOR BATTERY LOCKING

023

W21CSH0045

BENT PIPE FITTING HYDRAULIC

024

W21CSHO0080

KUBOTA PLASTIC OVAL LOGO

025

W21CSH0081

WASHER STOPPER PIN SMOOTH @ 5 mm

026

W21CSH0598

TOOTHED CLIPS LENGHT 28mm HEAD @18

[N] V] =N V) Y RN IR ¥ S} S [0, ] Sy Y ) [y [FERY JURY [FIRY JUEY [FEY Uy RN Uy IRy Ry Uty yE

02.02.00

K04

04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs
026 |W21CSH0093 [KIT SOUND ABSORBING PANELS FOR KS700 1
027 |W21CSH0098 [BENDED FOR LOOKING HANDLE THROTTLE 1
028 |W21CSH0100 [LATCH FOR CLOSING COVER | 1
02.02.00 K04 04/2014



KC70H-4

BROD2200

BW015400

008

04/2014

K05

03.01.00



KC70H-4

Part Number

Part Name(English)

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002 | W21CSH0046 [DISTANCE RING FOR CRANKSHAFT KS700 1
003 | W21CSHO0039 [FLANGE FOR COUPLING BETWEEN ENGINE KS700 AND BELLHOUSIN{ 1
004 | W21CSH0009 [Half coupling 1
005 | W21CSHO008 [Rubber insert 1
006 | W21CSH0011 [Coupling 1
007 | W21CSHO0O015 [Lantern 1
008 | W21CSH0053 [Hydraulic pump 1
009| W21CSHO030 [TERMINAL PART OF EXAUSTOUTPUT KS700 1
010| W21CSH0092 [BENDED FOR AIR INTAKE KS700 (WITH SEAL) 1
011| W21CSHO091 [SUCTION FLEXIBLE HOSE | 1
03.01.00 K05 04/2014



KC70H-4

CY

/ %
Bvooszoo/? s~——— BR000400 =

BRO00400
002 — [ 003
i BDO00I00
BV003200 //(( ~ /
BRO00400 <

A, BD000YOO

//// / BRO00400

BRO00460 2. BV003200
BD000900 L -
) . 002

BRO00400
. “"::/—— BV003200

BV015300

BR002700

04.01.00 K06 04/2014



Part Number

KC70H-4

001

W21CSH0072

Part Name(English)
ASSEMBLY DUMPER BED FOR KS700

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSHO0097

SIDE SPOILER DUMP KS700 |

003

W21CSHO0033

CENTRAL PART OF THE SPOILER FOR THE DUMPER KS700

004

W21CSHO0064

SUPPORT PIN WELDED

005

W21CSHO007

METAL BUSHING

006

W21CSH0028

FIXING PLUG BETWEEN CYLINDER AND DUMP

007

W21CSH0096

CILINDER DUMP TIPPING KS700

008

W21CSH0024

PIN CYLINDER TIPPING

009

W21CSHO035

SAFETY LOCK BODY TIPPING

010

W21CSH0027

FIXING PIN LOCK CYLINDER

011

W21CSH0109

SEAL KIT CYLINDER DUMP TIPPING HS1102

012

W21CSHO111

ROD CYLINDER DUMP TIPPING KC70

013

W21CSH0112

BUSH ®25X28XH30 CYLINDER TIPPING HS1102

014

W21CSH0099

STOP BUFFER FOR BUCKET |

[\ [fERY iRy [FIRY Y FEN F=Y =Y P=Y [ N1 RN ISV I N)

04.01.00

K06

04/2014



KC70H-4

RHNOODE00

001

008

05.01.00

Ko7

04/2014



Part Number

KC70H-4

001

W21CSH0060

Part Name(English)

HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR KC70H-4

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

001

W21CSHO0083

HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR 5 ELEMENTS FOR MINIDUMPER KC70HV-4

002

W21CSHO0038

RIGID PIPE RETURN TO FILTER KS 700

003

W21CSHO0036

FLEXIBLE PIPE FROM 3° PUMP (EXTERNAL) TO DISTRIBUTOR

004

W21CSH0040

FLEXIBLE PIPE FROM 2° POMP (CENTRAL) TO DISTRIBUTOR

005

W21CSH0042

FLEXIBLE PIPE FROM 1° POMP (INTERNAL) TO DISTRIBUTOR

006

W21CSHO037

FLEXXIBLE PIPE BETWEEN TANK AND PUMP

007

W21CSH0025

Lever

007

W21CSH0025

Lever

008

W21CSH0026

Lever

009

W21CSH0014

Flange 1/2"G

010

W21CSH0044

FLANGE FLOW PUMP WITH STRAIGHT OUT

011

W21CSH0018

Pressure socket

WIWIWININ|IWIW| R

05.01.00

Ko7

04/2014



KC70H-4

KC70H-4

RHNOOO400 RNOO0200 = =

KCT70HV-4

05.02.00 K08 04/2014



Part Number

KC70H-4

001

W21CSHO0041

Part Name(English)

Part Name(French)
FLEXIBLE PIPE FROM 1° POMP (INTERNAL) TO GEAR MOTOR

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSHO0090

Manifold

003

W21CSHO0110

FLEXIBLE PIPE

004

W21CSH0094

FLEXIBLE PIPE

005

W21CSHO0095

FLEXIBLE PIPE

006

W21CSHO0107

Flexible pipe

007

W21CSH0108

Flexible pipe

NININININ| -

05.02.00

K08

04/2014



KC70H-4

04/2014

K09

05.03.00



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

001 | W21CSHO0043 [FLEXIBLE PIPE FROM DISTRIBUTOR TO DISCHARGE PISTON 2

05.03.00 K09 04/2014



KC70H-4

015

011

05.04.00

K10

04/2014



Part Number

KC70H-4

001

W21CSHO0113

Part Name(English) Part Name(French)
KIT LEVER SUPPORT PROTECTED

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSHO0115

SWING CHECK VALVE KIT

003

W21CSHO0114

RECALL ROD KIT FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR

004

W21CSHO0117

CAP 3/8 "FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR

005

W21CSHO116

HYDRAULIC CONTROL KIT D9 FO12B AGG. B2 POS. FOR HYDRAULIC [

006

W21CSHO0127

SHOCKPROOF VALVE FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR 165bar

007

W21CSHO0118

KIT CAP D9 :68-PA = PB ELEMENT FOR TOWING ON HYDRAULIC DIST

008

W21CSH0120

ROD KIT FOR DISTRIBUTOR 5 COMPONENTS

008

W21CSH0129

ROD KIT FOR DISTRIBUTOR 4 COMPONENTS

009

W21CSH0124

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR

010

W21CSHO0130

CAP FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR COMPONENT INPUT ON

011

W21CSHO0121

ELEMENT INPUT HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR

012

W21CSH0122

OPTIONAL ELEMENT FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR

013

W21CSHO0123

ELEMENT HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR 2nd SPEED

014

W21CSH0125

ELEMENT TOWING SX (TP-KS-KC) |

015

W21CSHO0126

ELEMENT TOWING DX (TP-KS-KC) 165bar

016

W21CSHO0119

GASKET KIT FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR 5 ELE

016

W21CSH0128

GASKET KIT FOR HYDRAULIC DISTRIBUTOR

(I RN Y = =Y [N ey [FIRY JUEY [FERY Y (I ERY Ay Y yUEY R

05.04.00

K10

04/2014



KC70H-4

06.01.00 K11 04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

001| W21CSHO155 [ELETTRICAL SYSTEM FAISCEAU ELECTRIQUE 1

06.01.00 K11 04/2014



KC70H-4

06.02.00 K12 04/2014



KC70H-4

001

Part Number
W21CSH0156

Part Name(English) Part Name(French)
BATTERY BATTERIE

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSHO0451

CONNECTOR 6 WAY HOLDERS-FEMALE TIMERS

003

W21CSH0452

TERMINAL FEMALE FOR SMALL CABLE FOR CONNECTOR RELAY AND|

004

W21CSH0474

JAPAN SERIES 30 AMP FUSE AS

005

W21CSH0470

FUSE HOLDER JAPAN SERIES AS

006

W21CSHO0482

FERRULE FOR FUSE HOLDER SERIES AS

007

W21CSHO0469

CONNECTOR WITH FEMALE TERMINAL 4 VIE X11

008

W21CSHO0405

Acoustic alarm |

009

W21CSH0406

Terminal cover BLACK FOR MARINE TERMINAL

010

W21CSH0407

Terminal cover RED FOR MARINE TERMINAL

011

W21CSH0601

NEGATIVE BATTERY TERMINAL AND SPEED REDUCER

012

W21CSHO0600

POSITIVE BATTERY TERMINAL AND SPEED REDUCER

013

W21CSHO0471

POSITIVE BATTERY CABLE COMPLETE KC70-KS700

014

W21CSHO0473

CABLE NEGATIVE FRAME COMPLETE KC70-KS700

015

W21CSH0472

NEGATIVE BATTERY CABLE COMPLETE KC70-KS700

016

W21CSH0404

Battery cut-off device

017

W21CSH0481

BRAID SEZ.16MMQ L = 25

018

W21CSH0480

CONNECTOR FEMALE-HOLDER 1 WAY SERIES 110

019

W21CSH0483

Ferrule FEMALE FOR CONNECTOR SERIES 110

020

W21CSH0484

CONNECTOR HOLDER-FEMALE SINGLE BLACK 6.3

[ERY YRR [UEy) [YREY Ry [FIEY Y [FIEN Y N Y N Y Y Y IS Y =

06.02.00

K12

04/2014



KC70H-4

06.03.00 K13 04/2014



KC70H-4

001

Part Number
W21CSH0478

Part Name(English)
HOUR COUNTER DIGITAL 64VDC IP67 9-PIN 2

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

002

W21CSHO0476

RED LIGHT OIL PRESSURE

003

W21CSHO0475

RED LIGHT BATTERY

004

W21CSH0468

LAMP 12 VOLT

005

W21CSH0479

CONTROL PANEL KC70-KS700

006

W21CSHO0477

SWITCH PUSHBUTTON WITH RUBBER BLACK

[ TN Y =N =

06.03.00

K13

04/2014



KC70H-4

07.01.00 K14 04/2014



Part Number

KC70H-4

000

W21CSH0101

Part Name(English)
KIT SAFETY STICKERS MINIDUMPER 70

Part Name(French)

Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French)

[

Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs

001

W21CSHO146

STICKERS CONTROL DISTRIBUTOR FIXED VERSION

001

W21CSHO0147

STICKERS CONTROLS DISTRIBUTOR WIDENING VERSION

002

W21CSH0131

Sticker

003

W21CSHO0134

Sticker

004

W21CSH0140

Sticker

005

W21CSHO0150

Sticker

006

W21CSH0138

Sticker

007

W21CSHO0136

Sticker

008

W21CSHO0137

Sticker

009

W21CSHO0141

Sticker

010

W21CSHO0152

Sticker

011

W21CSH0132

Sticker

012

W21CSH0145

Sticker

013

W21CSHO0151

Sticker

014

W21CSHO0139

Sticker

015

W21CSH0143

Sticker

016

W21CSH0149

Sticker

017

W21CSHO0144

Sticker

018

W21CSHO0142

Sticker

019

W21CSHO0135

Sticker

020

W21CSHO0133

Sticker

021

W21CSHO0153

Sticker

022

W21CSHO0154

UTILIZE FROM ONLY THE CONTROL STATION

023

W21CSH0148

Sticker |

(O] [y Y G Y RN IR } V) Sy iRy REY JUEY § ) iy [FIRY JURY FIRY U [ N] FE N [ G) Y i

07.01.00

K14

04/2014



KC70H-4

07.02.00 K15 04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs
000| W21CSH0105 [DECALS KIT COMMERCIAL KC70H-4 FIXED CARRIAGE 1
001| W21CSHO106 |Sticker | 2
002 | W21CSH0102 [STICKER LOGO KC70H-4 FIXED VERSION 2
07.02.00 K15 04/2014



KC70H-4

A

Lot weonva

07.03.00 K16 04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs
000| W21CSH0104 [DECALS KIT COMMERCIAL KC70HV-4 undercarriage 1
001| W21CSHO106 |Sticker | 2
002 | W21CSH0103 [STICKERS LOGO KC70HV-4 WIDENING VERSION 2
07.03.00 K16 04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs
BR002200 | W21CSH0501 [Grower section. rect. sharp heavy UNI 9195 Stainless Springs D 8 Z.] 7
BD000100| W21CSH0485 [Hex Flange Nut DIN 6923 Cl Smooth PG 8 M 14 Z. white 12
BD000500 | W21CSHO0486 [High Self Locking Nut DIN 982 PG CI 8 M 8 Z. white 36
BD000800 | W21CSH0487 [Low Self-locking nut DIN 985 PG 6 Cl 8 M Z. white 3
BD000900 | W21CSH0488 [High Self Locking Nut DIN 982 PG Cl 8 M6 Z. white 38
BD001100| W21CSHO0489 [High Self Locking Nut DIN 982 PG Cl 8 M5 Z. white 1
BD001200| W21CSHO0490 [High Self Locking Nut DIN 982 PG Cl 8 M4 Z. white 7
BD001400| W21CSHO0491 [High Self Locking Nut DIN 982 PF CI 8 M 20 x 1.5 Z white 2
BD001500| W21CSH0492 [High Self Locking Nut DIN 982 PG CI 8 M10 Z. white 25
BD001700| W21CSH0493 [Low Self-locking nut DIN 985 PG Cl 8 M8 Z. white 1
BD002200| W21CSH0494 [Hex Flange Nut DIN 982 Cl 8 M 14 Z. white 6
BR0O00100 [ W21CSH0538 |Grower sez.rett. sharp heavy UNI 9195 Acc.Molle D 6 Z.D. white 16
BR0O00100 | W21CSH0538 [Grower sez.rett. sharp heavy UNI 9195 Acc.Molle D 6 Z.D. white 32
BR000200 | W21CSH0495 |Plain washer DIN 125-A HV100 D 4 Z. white 7
BR0O00400 | W21CSH0496 |Plain washer DIN 125-A HV100 D 6 Z. white 65
BR0O0O0500 | W21CSH0497 [Plain washer DIN 125-A HV100 D 8 Z. white 82
BR0O00600 | W21CSH0498 |Plain washer DIN 125-A HV100 D 10 Z. white 51
BR0O01400 | W21CSH0499 [Wide band and flat washer DIN 9021 HV1003d=D5x15x1.2ZwH 1
BR001500 | W21CSHO0500 |Wide band and flat washer DIN 9021 HV1003d=D6x18x1.5ZwH 5
BR002700 | W21CSH0502 |Plain washer DIN 125-A HV100 D 14 Z. white 12
BR002800 | W21CSH0503 |Wide band and flat washer D 6 x 24 x 2 Z white 7
BV000400 [ W21CSHO504 [Screw Partial Thread DIN 931 PG Cl 8.8 M 8 x 50 Z. white 1
BV000700 [ W21CSHO505 |Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG CI 8.8 M 8 x 35 Z. white 1
BV000800 [ W21CSHO506 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 8 x 30 Z. white 1
BV000900 [ W21CSHO507 |Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG CI 8.8 M 8 x 25 Z. white 13
BV001000 [ W21CSHO0508 |Screw DIN 912 PG Cl 8.8 M8 x 25 Z. white 1
BV001100 [ W21CSHO509 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG CI 8.8 M 8 x 20 Z. white 3
BV001200 [ W21CSHO510 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 8 x 16 Z. white 17
BV001600 [ W21CSHO511 |Screw DIN 912 M6 x 30 Cl 8.8 Z. white 12
BV002400 [ W21CSHO512 [Cross head screw DIN 7985 PG Cl 4.8 M 4 x 8 Z. white 6
BV002800 [ W21CSHO513 |[screw DIN 7991 Cl 10.9 M 6 x 25 Z. white 3
BV002900 [ W21CSHO514 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 6 x 25 Z. white 21
BV002900 [ W21CSHO0514 |Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG CI 8.8 M 6 x 25 Z. white 5
08.01.00 K17 04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs
BV003100 [ W21CSHO515 |screw DIN 7991 Cl 10.9 M 6 x 20 Z. white 4
BV003200 [ W21CSHO0516 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 6 x 20 Z. white 26
BV003300 [ W21CSHO517 |Screw DIN 912 PG Cl 8.8 M 6 x 20 Z. white 4
BV003400 [ W21CSHO0518 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 6 x 16 Z. white 13
BV003500 [ W21CSHO519 |screw ISO 7380 Cl 10.9 M 6 x 16 Z. white 7
BV006100 [ W21CSHO0520 [Screw Partial Thread DIN 931 PG Cl 8.8 M 10 x 50 Z. white 4
BV006500 [ W21CSHO0521 |Screw DIN 912 PG CI 12.9 M 10 x 25 Geo 321 A 32
BV008500 [ W21CSHO0522 [Screw Partial Thread DIN 931 PG Cl 8.8 M 10 x 40 Z. white 8
BV010600 | W21CSHO523 |Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 8 x 22 Z. white 9
BV011200 [ W21CSHO0524 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M 10 x 25 Z. white 4
BV013700 | W21CSHO525 |Screw DIN 912 Cl 12.9 M 8 x 30 Dac 320A 2
BV015100 [ W21CSHO0526 [Screw Partial Thread DIN 931 PG Cl 8.8 M 10 x 85 Z. white 8
BV015200 [ W21CSHO0527 |Screw Partial Thread DIN 931 PG Cl 8.8 M 10 x 75 Z. white 2
BV015300 [ W21CSHO0528 [Screw All Thread DIN 933 PG Cl 8.8 M14 x 45 Z. white 6
BV015400 [ W21CSH0529 |Screw DIN 912 CI 12.9 M 8 x 35 GEOMET 321A 3
BV015500 [ W21CSHO0530 [Screw DIN 912 Cl 12.9 M 5 x 20 GEOMET 321A 1
BV015600 [ W21CSHO0531 |Hex socket screw I1SO 7380 PG Cl 10.9 M 6 x 25 Z. white 2
BV015700 [ W21CSHO0532 [Hex socket screw ISO 7380 PG Cl 10.9 M 8 x 20 Z. white 1
BV015800 [ W21CSHO0533 |Hex socket screw I1SO 7380 PG Cl 10.9 M 6 x 70 Z. white 2
BV015900 [ W21CSHO0534 [Hex socket screw ISO 7380 PG Cl 10.9 M 10 x 20 Z. white 2
BV016000 [ W21CSHO535 |TSPEI PG screw DIN 7991 Cl 10.9 M4 x 16 Z. white 7
08.01.00 K17 04/2014



KC70H-4

No Part Number Part Name(English) Part Name(French) Qty IC S/N Remarks(English) Remarks(French) Remarks(3rd Language) Kgs
RNO00100| W21CSHO174 [FITTING END OF BODY '. SEAL AND 8L * 3/8 GAS * K * 2
RNO00100| W21CSHO174 [FITTING END OF BODY '. SEAL AND 8L * 3/8 GAS * K * 4
RN000200| W21CSHO175 [FITTING END OF BODY 'AND SEAL 121 * 3/8 GAS * K * 11
RN000400 | W21CSHO176 [FITTING END OF BODY 'AND SEAL 8L * 1/4 GAS * K * 12

RN000400 | W21CSHO0176 |FITTING END OF BODY 'AND SEAL 8L * 1/4 GAS * K * 2
RN0OO0800 | W21CSHO177 |FITTING END OF BODY 'AND SEAL 15L * 1/2 * K * GAS 8
RRO00800 | W21CSH0178 |BONDED WASHER GAS 1 "* K * 1
1
2
1

RR000900 | W21CSH0179 [BONDED WASHER GAS 3/4 "* K *
RT000200 | W21CSH0180 [MALE PLUG GAS INTERNAL HEX 1/4 "FLARE 60 ° * K *
RT000600 | W21CSHO0181 |MALE PLUG GAS INTERNAL HEX 1 "FLARE 60 ° * K *

08.02.00 K18 04/2014



